FFBILLARD

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL VETERAN

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

BOSQUILLON Fabrice

THOMAS Anthony

HASBROUCQ Hervé

DILLY Pascal

BEAUCHAMPS Samuel

FONTAINE Thierry

NEVEUX Philippe

Jean Charles VASSEUR

ALVES Ricardo

DAVESNES Joel

REMY Fred

LEMAIRE Gilles

SARTORI Marc

THIRIONET Raphael

DIEVART Grégory

MAYEUX Michel

FLAHAUT Michel

LAMARRE Régis

THIRY Mickael

CARPENTIER Ludovic

GESBERT Thierry

Saison 2022-23

CLUB
DUNKERQUE

21

TR2 TR3 TR4 TR5 TR6 TR7 TR8 TOTAL

ARRAS

HAZEBROUCK

CAMBRAI

CAMBRAI

DUNKERQUE

DUNKERQUE

ARRAS

ARRAS

ARRAS

HAZEBROUCK

HAZEBROUCK

CAMBRAI

HAZEBROUCK

DUNKERQUE
PERENCHIES

200
170 170
142 142
142 142
116 116
116 116
116 116
116 116
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
70 70
0 0
-50 -50




